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Carlos Aramburu, M. S.: World Wildlife Fund: Lima, Peru: postmast. @ wwfopp.org.pe

Alan Bornbusch, Ph.D.: USAID: Washington, D.C.: abornbusch @ usaid. gov

Steve Brechin, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: sbrechin @ umich.edu

Denise Caudill, M.P.H.: World Neighbors: Oklahoma City, OK: 72702.2717 @ CompuServe.COM
Alice Clarke, Ph.D.:Florida International Umveristy: Miami, FL: clarkea @ servims.fiu.edu

Jennifer Cornman, M. A .: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: cornman @ psc.lsa.umich.edu
Jenny Ericson, M.A.: PEFP/World Wildlife Fund: Col. Hopodromo, Mexico: jericson @ balamku.uacam .mx
Mark Freudenberger, Ph.D.: World Wildlife Fund: Washington, D.C.: Mark.Freudenberger @ wwfus.org
Lisa Gezon, Ph.D.: University of West Georgia: Carrollton, GA: lgezon @ westga.edu

Joanne Grossi, B.A.: USAID: Washington, D.C.: jgrossi @ usaid.gov

Chika Hyodo, M.A.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, ML: chikah @ c.imap.itd.umich.edu
Deepak Khatry Chhetri, Ph.D.: Indepandent Researcher: Swarthmore, PA: dkhatry @ umich.edu
Bobbi Low, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: bobbilow @ umich.edu

George Martine, Ph.D.: UNFPA: Santiago, Chile: georgem @ unfpacst.cl

Dan Mazmanian, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, Ml: dmazman @ umich.edu

Faith Mitchell, Ph.D.: National Research Council: Washington, D.C.:fmitchel @ nas.edu

Gayl Ness, Ph.D.: University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, ML gaylness @ aol.com

Sara Peracca, M.P . H.: University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: speracca @ psc.lsa.umich.edu

Tom Rudel, Ph.D.:Rutgers University: New Brunswick, NJ: rudel @ rci.rutgers.edu

Rhonda Ryzner, M.U.P: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: anth @ umich.edu

Marianne Schmink, Ph.D.: University of Florida: Gainsville, FL: schmink @ tcd. ufl.edu

Tony Schork, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: maschork @ umich.edu

Serena Schwartz-Larson, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Whitmore Lake, MI: serenas @ umich.edu
Ulie Seal, Ph.D.:Conservation Breeding Specialist Group: Apple Valley, MN: cbsg @ epx.cis.umn.edu
Mita Sengupta, M.P.P.: The Univenisty of Michigan: Ann Arbor, ML sengupta @ sph.umich.edu
Ruben De la Sierra, M.S.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: ruben @ umich.edu

Sharon Stash, Ph.D.: Pennsylvania State University: Philadelphia, PA: sstash @ pop.upenn.edu
Caroline Stem, M.P.H.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: stem @ umich.edu

Bill Ulfelder, M.E.M.: The Nature Conservancy: McLean, VA: (703) 841-5300 (fax)

Frances Wesley, Ph.D.: McGill University: Montreal, Quebec: WESTLEY @ management.mcgill.ca
Peter Wilshusen, M.S.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: pwilshus @ umich.edu
Matthew Wunder, Ph.D.: The University of Michigan: Ann Arbor, MI: mwunder @ umich.edu

Ken Yamashita, Ph.D.: USAID: Washington, D.C.: kyamashita @ usaid.gov

Frank Zinn, Ph.D.: The Univeristy of Michigan: Ann Arbor, ML fzinn @ sph.umich.edu
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